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A001532286 SUPRATIK  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  11  755.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851643 CHANDRANI  HALDER Female No  2 2 UR  9  747.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046296 KEYA  SARDAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  729.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416311 SHARAD  BHOWMICK Male No  4 4 UR  16  725.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216805 HIMANGSHU  BARKANDAJ Male No  4  2 5 SC  5  725.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554629 SATHI  HALDER Female No  5 6 UR  3  723.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703597 RAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  6 7 UR  8  713.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054067 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  7 8 UR  23  708.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485212 MAHASINA  MOLLA Female No  8 9 UR  10  708.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332489 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  9  3 10 SC  3  706.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523540 JOYJEET  DHARA Male No  10 11 UR  7  694.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283780 JOY  MONDAL Male No  11  4 12 SC  4  691.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417291 SOMNATH  GHOSH Female No  12 13 UR  4  690.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963567 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  13 14 UR  3  683.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396794 BITHIKA  NASKAR Female No  14  5 15 SC  5  683.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001633159 MOULI  SAHU Female No  15 16 UR  10  679.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846330 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  16  6 17 SC  6  670.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548880 AVIK  PRAMANIK Male No  17  1 18 OBC-B  9  670.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425348 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  18  7 19 SC  2  658.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840730 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  19  2 20 OBC-B  1  655.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704065 SADHAN  MONDAL Male No  20 21 UR  2  654.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370436 SAMRIDDHA  BASU Female No  21 22 UR  9  653.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074117 SRIJANI SINGHA ROY Female No  22 23 UR  14  650.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625631 ARUNDHATI  BERA Female No  23 24 UR  2  648.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845680 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  24  1 25 OBC-A  8  646.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554113 ANUSREE  DAS Female No  25 26 UR  10  645.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253092 PUSPITA  SARDAR Female No  26  8 27 SC  2  645.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203950 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  27  2 28 OBC-A  6  642.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100320 SUDIPTA  ACHARYA Male No  28 29 UR  2  641.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669626 BARSHA  ROY Female No  29 30 UR  7  639.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000877242 RUMANA  GOPE Female Yes  30 31 UR  19  639.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593664 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  31  3 32 OBC-B  12  638.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118026 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  32  3 33 OBC-A  4  637.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518101 SOUMALYA  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  33 34 UR  12  632.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235734 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  34  9 35 SC  1  631.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193685 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  35 36 UR  4  631.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295160 ANANYA  DAS Female No  36  10 37 SC  5  631.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482497 TANAYA  LAHIRI Female No  37 38 UR  7  630.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128431 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  38  11 39 SC  2  630.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252755 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  39  12 40 SC  2  628.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805325 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  40 41 UR  7  627.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353579 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  41  4 42 OBC-B  10  625.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439606 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  42 43 UR  2  625.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239980 AMRITA  DEBNATH Female No  43 44 UR  2  625.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140632 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  44  5 45 OBC-B  2  624.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001254462 ANKIT  SINGHA Male No  45 46 UR  18  624.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268149 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  46  6 47 OBC-B  12  619.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509659 CIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  47  13 48 SC  14  619.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184876 DISHA  ROY Female No  48  14 49 SC  5  618.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687966 INDRANIL  SEN Male No  49 50 UR  13  615.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106548 RAHUL  BOSE Male No  50 51 UR  4  613.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803388 SAHELI  DAS Female No  51 52 UR  6  612.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862999 SILMI  KAZI Female No  52 53 UR  6  611.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221160 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  53  15 54 SC  12  610.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220762 DEBASHIS  DAS Male No  54 55 UR  9  608.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378520 KOUSHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  55 56 UR  5  608.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407600 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  7 57 OBC-B  10  608.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010937 ANANYA  SARDAR Female No  56  16 58 SC  2  605.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234153 SAPNUR  KHATUN Female No  57  4 59 OBC-A  2  603.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432976 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  58 60 UR  11  603.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000970601 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  59 61 UR  3  602.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453305 MANDIRA  BASAK Female No  60 62 UR  4  602.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383714 SOUMI  DAS Female No  61  17 63 SC  2  602.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375042 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  62  5 64 OBC-A  9  601.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661171 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  63 65 UR  10  600.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241555 SUDRISHNA  SAHA Female No  64 66 UR  19  600.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664591 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  65  6 67 OBC-A  9  599.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654291 GOUTAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  66 68 UR  4  598.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531827 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  67 69 UR  11  598.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796648 JOYITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  68 70 UR  9  598.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939758 SANGITA  DHUPI Female No  69  18 71 SC  7  597.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115606 SOUMYADIP SINGHA ROY Male No  70 72 UR  20  596.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294091 BOBY  BARMAN Female No  71 73 UR  1  593.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384138 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  72  8 74 OBC-B  2  593.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653527 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  73  19 75 SC  5  592.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000630182 NURBANU  SANFUI Female No  74 76 UR  6  591.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154536 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  75  7 77 OBC-A  23  589.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647961 PRASENJIT  MONDAL Male No  76 78 UR  4  589.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270412 MANTASHA  ANWAR Female No  77 79 UR  4  587.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968873 SNEHA  ROY Female No  78 80 UR  9  587.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601007 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  79  8 81 OBC-A  5  586.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256335 ANUPREMA  DAS Female No  80 82 UR  6  586.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377133 RANJANA  GUCHHAIT Female No  81 83 UR  12  584.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590342 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  20 84 SC  2  584.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832310 KOYAL  GHOSH Female No  83 85 UR  12  583.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113693 JOY  MONDAL Male No  84 86 UR  3  583.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068070 ABHAI  DEBNATH Male No  85 87 UR  12  581.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364460 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 88 OBC-A  3  581.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559389 TARAK NATH BAG Male No  87  21 89 SC  1  580.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242888 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  88  22 90 SC  10  579.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:59.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000394786 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  23 91 SC  3  578.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843586 ARYA  SAHA Female No  90 92 UR  1  577.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362867 SAYANTINI  SAHA Female No  91 93 UR  11  577.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372448 JAYEETA  GANGULY Female No  92 94 UR  4  576.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291871 AISHWARIYA  DAS Female No  93 95 UR  6  576.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586780 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  94  10 96 OBC-A  4  575.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213696 SAHIN SALMAN LASKAR Male No  95 97 UR  5  575.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354349 AYAN  ROY Male No  96  24 98 SC  22  575.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210782 SRIJA  PANDAY Female No  97 99 UR  2  574.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376471 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  98 100 UR  4  574.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062188 ABHOY  DEY Male No  99 101 UR  9  574.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048244 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  100  25 102 SC  4  571.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974853 PRACHI  LAMA Female No  101 103 UR  2  569.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256534 SNEHA  DAS Female No  102 104 UR  4  568.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112880 SK ABU ALI HASAN Male No  103  11 105 OBC-A  6  567.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:59.58

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000089143 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  104  12 106 OBC-A  14  567.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184112 SAYAK  MUKHERJEE Male No  105 107 UR  16  566.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253806 SUDIPA  HAZRA Female No  106 108 UR  3  566.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807519 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  107 109 UR  9  565.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378310 PUJA  BAG Female No  107 110 UR  5  565.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266907 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  107  26 111 SC  13  565.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698809 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  108  13 112 OBC-A  25  564.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672201 MAINAK  SEN Male No  109 113 UR  4  564.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060092 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  110  27 114 SC  13  564.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379685 SNEHA  DAS Female No  111 115 UR  3  562.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266086 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  112 116 UR  9  562.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360855 SK SAJEDA YASMIN Female No  113 117 UR  11  561.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376200 SUCHANDRA  NASKAR Female No  114  28 118 SC  6  561.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624520 SUTRISHNA  DUBEY Female No  115 119 UR  4  561.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431921 PRATIVA  NASKAR Female No  116  29 120 SC  16  558.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002375959 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  117  14 121 OBC-A  4  558.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053604 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  118  30 122 SC  3  558.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066769 HAJRA  SEKH Female No  119 123 UR  10  558.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935283 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  120 124 UR  12  557.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763084 ANKITA  KOLAY Female No  121 125 UR  6  557.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193994 MAHABUB  HOSSAIN Male No  121  15 126 OBC-A  10  557.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121579 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  122 127 UR  5  557.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147708 SAYANI  SARKAR Female No  123  31 128 SC  3  555.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398749 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  123  31 129 SC  9  555.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296828 KOUSHANI  BANIK Female No  124 130 UR  7  555.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573549 DONA  MANNA Female No  125  9 131 OBC-B  10  554.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113873 TIYASA  KAYAL Female No  126  32 132 SC  4  553.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538171 RIMPA  MONDAL Female No  127 133 UR  12  552.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233614 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  127  33 134 SC  5  552.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700729 GARGILISA  MANDAL Female No  128  34 135 SC  6  551.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000211260 SUKANTA  MONDAL Male No  129  35 136 SC  5  551.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118062 SUSMITA SINGHA ROY Female No  130 137 UR  1  550.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209716 KOUSHALIKA  MAJHI Female No  131  36 138 SC  2  546.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303391 SWAGATAM  MAITY Male No  132 139 UR  5  546.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110714 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  132  37 140 SC  15  546.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661603 SUNANDA  PAYRA Female No  133 141 UR  12  546.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806754 RINI  NASKAR Female No  134  38 142 SC  1  545.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321602 TANUSREE  SARDAR Female No  135  39 143 SC  11  545.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066686 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  136 144 UR  15  545.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920680 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  137  40 145 SC  22  542.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511049 SONALI  MOI Female No  138  41 146 SC  9  541.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161668 ANTARA  NASKAR Female No  139  42 147 SC  3  541.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304986 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  140  43 148 SC  2  540.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443008 TARAK  SARDAR Male No  141  44 149 SC  4  539.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942419 ANUSHKA  SINGH Female No  142 150 UR  7  538.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000347874 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  143 151 UR  13  537.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518541 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  143  16 152 OBC-A  2  537.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083102 PIU  KALI Female No  144  45 153 SC  3  537.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130835 RIMPA  DEY Female No  145 154 UR  21  536.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154734 PRIANJANA  MONDAL Female No  146  46 155 SC  2  536.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684582 PINKI  CHOWDHURY Female No  147 156 UR  1  535.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625827 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  148  47 157 SC  3  534.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901063 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  148  47 158 SC  5  534.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164814 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  149 159 UR  2  532.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776334 SUHANA  BASAK Female No  150 160 UR  5  530.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561990 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  151  48 161 SC  8  530.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544652 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  152  10 162 OBC-B  15  529.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138412 DIPA  BISWAS Female No  153 163 UR  9  528.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359313 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  154  49 164 SC  7  528.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465148 SOUMASHREE  GHOSH Female No  155 165 UR  6  527.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000092538 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  156 166 UR  2  526.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034846 SOUMYADEEP  MISRA Male No  157 167 UR  12  525.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217582 SOHAG  ROY Male No  158 168 UR  4  525.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153672 DEBAPAM  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  159 169 UR  3  524.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083656 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  160  50 170 SC  6  524.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482613 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  161  51 171 SC  3  523.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483262 NANDINI  PRASAD Female No  162 172 UR  2  518.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822640 PARAMITA  KAYAL Female No  162  52 173 SC  7  518.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418275 BAIDEHI  DAS Female No  163 174 UR  12  517.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556624 ABHRONIL  MONDAL Male No  164  53 175 SC  13  517.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436938 RUPSA  HALDER Female No  165  11 176 OBC-B  16  513.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296643 BAISAKHI  NASKAR Female No  166  54 177 SC  1  513.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337114 FULI  MONDAL Female No  167 178 UR  3  512.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311139 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  167  55 179 SC  10  512.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457343 DIPANKAR  SARDAR Male No  168  56 180 SC  3  511.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000078689 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  169  57 181 SC  3  508.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172697 SURJA  SARDAR Male No  170  58 182 SC  3  507.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646655 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  171 183 UR  9  506.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233887 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  172  59 184 SC  5  505.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168441 SUPARNA  GUPTA Female No  173 185 UR  1  503.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714109 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  174  60 186 SC  8  503.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396335 SRABANI  HALDER Female No  175  61 187 SC  6  502.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007571 PAYEL  NASKAR Female No  176  62 188 SC  2  500.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167656 RIMA  KHATUN Female No  177  17 189 OBC-A  7  497.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514841 KIRAN  DAS Male Yes  178 190 UR  7  496.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450385 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  179  18 191 OBC-A  3  496.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831430 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  180  63 192 SC  10  494.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921130 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  181  64 193 SC  11  494.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178135 MANTISA  BAKSHI Female No  182 194 UR  12  493.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169120 TUHIN  CHATTERJEE Male No  183 195 UR  7  491.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142282 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  184 196 UR  4  491.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385680 SUBHAJIT  NASKAR Male No  185  65 197 SC  3  490.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078023 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  186  66 198 SC  4  489.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366662 ANKITA  DAS Female No  187 199 UR  8  489.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379827 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  188  67 200 SC  11  489.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207267 DEBOLINA  JASU Female No  189 201 UR  4  488.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058104 DHRITABRATA  

BHATTACHERJEE

Male No  190 202 UR  9  487.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586778 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  190  1 203 ST  1  487.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797839 RAJIB  MAL Male No  191  68 204 SC  4  485.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623477 SURYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  192 205 UR  1  485.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537166 SUBHOJIT  MAZUMDER Male No  193 206 UR  6  484.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114665 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  194  19 207 OBC-A  15  484.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242074 LABANYA  NASKAR Female No  194  69 208 SC  2  484.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114959 DILIP  BISWAS Male No  195 209 UR  1  484.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300407 ANAMIKA  BAIDYA Female No  196  70 210 SC  3  483.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000378096 RITIMA  DEBNATH Female No  197 211 UR  3  481.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148397 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  198 212 UR  10  481.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600009 SUJATA  PAUL Female No  199 213 UR  1  480.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259356 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  200  71 214 SC  1  480.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037181 SWASTIK  BISWAS Male No  201 215 UR  17  480.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177272 ABHINABA  SAMANTA Male No  202 216 UR  20  480.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516164 MANGAL  PAUL Male No  203 217 UR  1  479.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385762 RAJ  DAS Male No  204 218 UR  6  479.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295571 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  204  72 219 SC  5  479.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811178 DEBDUTTA  CHATTERJEE Female No  205 220 UR  2  477.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445361 SOUMOSREE  MAL Female No  205 221 UR  3  477.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193061 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  206  73 222 SC  9  476.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166113 SURAVI  PURKAIT Female No  207  74 223 SC  10  476.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326844 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  208  75 224 SC  2  475.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046264 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  209 225 UR  8  475.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001342232 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  210 226 UR  9  474.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147553 SANJANA  KARMAKAR Female No  211 227 UR  5  474.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957432 RAHIM ALI MONDAL Male No  212 228 UR  4  473.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483056 CHANDRIMA  BASU Female No  213 229 UR  23  473.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216248 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  214  76 230 SC  4  472.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131008 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  215 231 UR  2  472.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177010 TULITA  DAS Female No  216 232 UR  8  472.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210941 ARPITA  HALDER Female No  217 233 UR  1  471.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313698 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  218  77 234 SC  9  471.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261226 TITLI  DAS Female No  219  78 235 SC  2  469.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160667 SANDIP  ADHIKARI Male No  220 236 UR  2  469.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011159 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  220  79 237 SC  6  469.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370027 SOMA  ORAON Female No  221  2 238 ST  3  468.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322558 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  222  80 239 SC  5  468.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156129 DEBJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  223 240 UR  3  467.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000417369 DIYA  POREL Female No  224 241 UR  2  467.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077338 SHOVANA  NASKAR Female No  225  81 242 SC  2  467.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608223 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  226  12 243 OBC-B  9  466.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429495 SAYONI  DAS Female No  227 244 UR  8  465.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385551 KANIKA  GAYEN Female No  228 245 UR  4  465.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538659 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  229 246 UR  10  465.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547599 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  230  3 247 ST  8  463.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295995 BIJOY  NASKAR Male No  231  82 248 SC  3  463.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690884 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  232  13 249 OBC-B  22  461.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663300 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  233 250 UR  16  460.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648630 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  234 251 UR  7  459.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138402 NIPA  MALLIK Female No  235 252 UR  8  456.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072559 KRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  236 253 UR  1  454.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549627 TIYASHA  BHOWMICK Female No  237 254 UR  2  453.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033133 PIJUS KUMAR DAS Male No  238 255 UR  8  452.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000781470 AMBIKA  RAJAK Female No  239  83 256 SC  5  451.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381926 SANCHARI  BARIK Female No  240 257 UR  4  451.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271430 SUDIPTA  ADAK Male No  241 258 UR  9  451.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396819 REMI  SINHA Female No  242 259 UR  15  449.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462578 PIYALI  BAG Female No  243 260 UR  1  449.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778204 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  244 261 UR  8  448.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300103 RUPSA  DAS Female No  245 262 UR  4  448.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154657 BISWAJIT  SAHA Male No  246 263 UR  7  447.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197246 LUCKY  GUPTA Male No  247 264 UR  16  447.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280266 PIU  SARKAR Female No  248 265 UR  6  446.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946908 MORIYAM  WATTS Female No  249 266 UR  6  446.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008519 SANCHITA  NASKAR Female No  250  84 267 SC  4  444.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180313 MUSKAN  MEHEK Female No  251 268 UR  20  444.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472954 SUMAN  DAS Male No  252 269 UR  2  443.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603685 SALINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  253 270 UR  6  443.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000150031 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  254 271 UR  3  442.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987412 AFSARA  KHATOON Female No  255 272 UR  3  440.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780024 RAKHI  DHARA Female No  256 273 UR  5  440.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558442 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  257 274 UR  11  439.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107981 ORNITA  HALDER Female No  258 275 UR  5  438.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562892 MAHUYA  GHOSH Female No  259 276 UR  10  437.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289326 KUSHAL  BISWAS Male No  260 277 UR  2  436.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247035 EJAJ  AHAMMED Male No  261  20 278 OBC-A  12  436.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620733 SUBHOJIT  HALDAR Male No  262 279 UR  7  435.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085409 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  263  14 280 OBC-B  9  435.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436009 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  264 281 UR  3  435.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319971 RANJITA  DAS Female No  265 282 UR  5  434.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721729 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  266  85 283 SC  4  434.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217288 HRITJOY  HALDER Male No  267  86 284 SC  6  433.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345896 SONTOSH  JANA Male No  268 285 UR  8  432.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000638323 GUNJARI  GHOSH Female No  269 286 UR  3  432.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102235 DEBOLINA  PODDER Female No  270 287 UR  11  430.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120584 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  271  87 288 SC  2  429.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428095 RUPA  PAILAN Female No  272 289 UR  3  426.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492807 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  273  88 290 SC  5  426.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316343 NILUFAR  YASMIN Female No  274 291 UR  15  426.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388131 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  275 292 UR  5  422.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762971 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  276  89 293 SC  16  421.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163402 TANIA  SOME Female No  277 294 UR  1  420.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516845 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  278 295 UR  6  419.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053821 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  279  15 296 OBC-B  21  419.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143801 ANKITA  DAS Female No  280 297 UR  8  418.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344401 MONISHA  MIDDEY Female No  281 298 UR  6  417.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822218 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  282  90 299 SC  9  413.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539393 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  283  91 300 SC  19  412.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000746199 BIKASH  MONDAL Male No  284 301 UR  2  411.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944490 RUPKATHA  BASU 

SAMANTA

Female No  285 302 UR  3  411.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364911 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  286  92 303 SC  13  408.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727003 SUKRITI  SARKAR Female No  287 304 UR  1  407.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559291 ESHA  YADAV Female No  288 305 UR  2  405.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924534 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  289  93 306 SC  2  395.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363569 MILI  BASU Female No  290  94 307 SC  4  389.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191928 SAHELI  AICH Female No  291 308 UR  11  389.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104255 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  292  95 309 SC  3  380.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976218 MRIDUL  HALDER Male No  293  96 310 SC  2  367.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058145 MADHURIMA  MONDAL Female No  294  97 311 SC  6  362.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234305 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  295  98 312 SC  10  361.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989326 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  296  99 313 SC  14  356.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386044 RAKESH  DAS Male No  297  100 314 SC  1  355.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437692 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  298  101 315 SC  7  353.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule1
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A000269065 MOUBANI  MONDAL Female No  299  102 316 SC  2  352.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule1
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001845680 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  24  1 1 OBC-A  8  646.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203950 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  27  2 2 OBC-A  6  642.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118026 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  32  3 3 OBC-A  4  637.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234153 SAPNUR  KHATUN Female No  57  4 4 OBC-A  2  603.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375042 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  62  5 5 OBC-A  9  601.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664591 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  65  6 6 OBC-A  9  599.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154536 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  75  7 7 OBC-A  23  589.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601007 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  79  8 8 OBC-A  5  586.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364460 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 9 OBC-A  3  581.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586780 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  94  10 10 OBC-A  4  575.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112880 SK ABU ALI HASAN Male No  103  11 11 OBC-A  6  567.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089143 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  104  12 12 OBC-A  14  567.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698809 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  108  13 13 OBC-A  25  564.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375959 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  117  14 14 OBC-A  4  558.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193994 MAHABUB  HOSSAIN Male No  121  15 15 OBC-A  10  557.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000518541 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  143  16 16 OBC-A  2  537.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167656 RIMA  KHATUN Female No  177  17 17 OBC-A  7  497.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450385 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  179  18 18 OBC-A  3  496.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114665 MD SAHANWAJ HUSSEN Male No  194  19 19 OBC-A  15  484.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247035 EJAJ  AHAMMED Male No  261  20 20 OBC-A  12  436.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001548880 AVIK  PRAMANIK Male No  17  1 1 OBC-B  9  670.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840730 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  1  655.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593664 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  31  3 3 OBC-B  12  638.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353579 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  41  4 4 OBC-B  10  625.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140632 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  44  5 5 OBC-B  2  624.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268149 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  46  6 6 OBC-B  12  619.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407600 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  7 7 OBC-B  10  608.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384138 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  72  8 8 OBC-B  2  593.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573549 DONA  MANNA Female No  125  9 9 OBC-B  10  554.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544652 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  152  10 10 OBC-B  15  529.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436938 RUPSA  HALDER Female No  165  11 11 OBC-B  16  513.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608223 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  226  12 12 OBC-B  9  466.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690884 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  232  13 13 OBC-B  22  461.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085409 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  263  14 14 OBC-B  9  435.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053821 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  279  15 15 OBC-B  21  419.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001046296 KEYA  SARDAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  729.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216805 HIMANGSHU  BARKANDAJ Male No  4  2 2 SC  5  725.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332489 ARGHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  9  3 3 SC  3  706.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283780 JOY  MONDAL Male No  11  4 4 SC  4  691.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396794 BITHIKA  NASKAR Female No  14  5 5 SC  5  683.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846330 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  16  6 6 SC  6  670.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425348 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  18  7 7 SC  2  658.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253092 PUSPITA  SARDAR Female No  26  8 8 SC  2  645.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235734 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  34  9 9 SC  1  631.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295160 ANANYA  DAS Female No  36  10 10 SC  5  631.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128431 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  38  11 11 SC  2  630.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252755 RIMI  NASKAR Female No  39  12 12 SC  2  628.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509659 CIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  47  13 13 SC  14  619.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184876 DISHA  ROY Female No  48  14 14 SC  5  618.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221160 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  53  15 15 SC  12  610.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000010937 ANANYA  SARDAR Female No  56  16 16 SC  2  605.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383714 SOUMI  DAS Female No  61  17 17 SC  2  602.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939758 SANGITA  DHUPI Female No  69  18 18 SC  7  597.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653527 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  73  19 19 SC  5  592.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590342 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  20 20 SC  2  584.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559389 TARAK NATH BAG Male No  87  21 21 SC  1  580.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242888 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  88  22 22 SC  10  579.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394786 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  23 23 SC  3  578.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354349 AYAN  ROY Male No  96  24 24 SC  22  575.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048244 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  100  25 25 SC  4  571.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266907 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  107  26 26 SC  13  565.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060092 PRIYANSHU  DAS Male No  110  27 27 SC  13  564.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376200 SUCHANDRA  NASKAR Female No  114  28 28 SC  6  561.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431921 PRATIVA  NASKAR Female No  116  29 29 SC  16  558.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053604 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  118  30 30 SC  3  558.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000147708 SAYANI  SARKAR Female No  123  31 31 SC  3  555.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398749 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  123  31 32 SC  9  555.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113873 TIYASA  KAYAL Female No  126  32 33 SC  4  553.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233614 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  127  33 34 SC  5  552.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700729 GARGILISA  MANDAL Female No  128  34 35 SC  6  551.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211260 SUKANTA  MONDAL Male No  129  35 36 SC  5  551.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209716 KOUSHALIKA  MAJHI Female No  131  36 37 SC  2  546.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110714 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  132  37 38 SC  15  546.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806754 RINI  NASKAR Female No  134  38 39 SC  1  545.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321602 TANUSREE  SARDAR Female No  135  39 40 SC  11  545.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920680 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  137  40 41 SC  22  542.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511049 SONALI  MOI Female No  138  41 42 SC  9  541.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161668 ANTARA  NASKAR Female No  139  42 43 SC  3  541.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304986 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  140  43 44 SC  2  540.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443008 TARAK  SARDAR Male No  141  44 45 SC  4  539.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000083102 PIU  KALI Female No  144  45 46 SC  3  537.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154734 PRIANJANA  MONDAL Female No  146  46 47 SC  2  536.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625827 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  148  47 48 SC  3  534.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901063 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  148  47 49 SC  5  534.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561990 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  151  48 50 SC  8  530.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359313 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  154  49 51 SC  7  528.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083656 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  160  50 52 SC  6  524.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482613 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  161  51 53 SC  3  523.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822640 PARAMITA  KAYAL Female No  162  52 54 SC  7  518.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556624 ABHRONIL  MONDAL Male No  164  53 55 SC  13  517.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296643 BAISAKHI  NASKAR Female No  166  54 56 SC  1  513.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311139 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  167  55 57 SC  10  512.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457343 DIPANKAR  SARDAR Male No  168  56 58 SC  3  511.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078689 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  169  57 59 SC  3  508.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172697 SURJA  SARDAR Male No  170  58 60 SC  3  507.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002233887 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  172  59 61 SC  5  505.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714109 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  174  60 62 SC  8  503.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396335 SRABANI  HALDER Female No  175  61 63 SC  6  502.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007571 PAYEL  NASKAR Female No  176  62 64 SC  2  500.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831430 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  180  63 65 SC  10  494.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921130 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  181  64 66 SC  11  494.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385680 SUBHAJIT  NASKAR Male No  185  65 67 SC  3  490.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078023 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  186  66 68 SC  4  489.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379827 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  188  67 69 SC  11  489.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797839 RAJIB  MAL Male No  191  68 70 SC  4  485.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242074 LABANYA  NASKAR Female No  194  69 71 SC  2  484.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300407 ANAMIKA  BAIDYA Female No  196  70 72 SC  3  483.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259356 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  200  71 73 SC  1  480.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295571 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  204  72 74 SC  5  479.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193061 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  206  73 75 SC  9  476.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001166113 SURAVI  PURKAIT Female No  207  74 76 SC  10  476.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326844 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  208  75 77 SC  2  475.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216248 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  214  76 78 SC  4  472.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313698 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  218  77 79 SC  9  471.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261226 TITLI  DAS Female No  219  78 80 SC  2  469.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011159 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  220  79 81 SC  6  469.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322558 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  222  80 82 SC  5  468.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001077338 SHOVANA  NASKAR Female No  225  81 83 SC  2  467.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295995 BIJOY  NASKAR Male No  231  82 84 SC  3  463.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781470 AMBIKA  RAJAK Female No  239  83 85 SC  5  451.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008519 SANCHITA  NASKAR Female No  250  84 86 SC  4  444.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721729 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  266  85 87 SC  4  434.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217288 HRITJOY  HALDER Male No  267  86 88 SC  6  433.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120584 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  271  87 89 SC  2  429.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492807 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  273  88 90 SC  5  426.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001762971 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  276  89 91 SC  16  421.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822218 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  282  90 92 SC  9  413.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539393 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  283  91 93 SC  19  412.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364911 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  286  92 94 SC  13  408.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924534 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  289  93 95 SC  2  395.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363569 MILI  BASU Female No  290  94 96 SC  4  389.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104255 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  292  95 97 SC  3  380.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976218 MRIDUL  HALDER Male No  293  96 98 SC  2  367.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058145 MADHURIMA  MONDAL Female No  294  97 99 SC  6  362.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234305 BRISTI  BUDHUK Female No  295  98 100 SC  10  361.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989326 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  296  99 101 SC  14  356.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386044 RAKESH  DAS Male No  297  100 102 SC  1  355.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437692 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  298  101 103 SC  7  353.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269065 MOUBANI  MONDAL Female No  299  102 104 SC  2  352.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000586778 TANIA  SARDAR Female No  190  1 1 ST  1  487.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370027 SOMA  ORAON Female No  221  2 2 ST  3  468.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547599 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  230  3 3 ST  8  463.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


